
男子 １００ｍ タイムレース決勝(4組) 
【1組】(    -3.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 73   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 11.65 

2 [ 6] 86   水戸 大了 3 ( 亘理高･宮城 ) 11.97 

3 [ 5] 148   本間 大輔 M2 ( 東北大･神奈川 ) 12.01 

4 [ 1] 149   大衡 竜太 3 ( 東北大･宮城 ) 12.17 

5 [ 2] 21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 12.24 

 
[ 3] 77   佐藤 開陸 1 ( 仙台大･山形 ) DNS 

【2組】(    -0.7   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 76   樋 渡  健 2 ( 仙台大･山形 ) 11.65 

2 [ 5] 165   熊田 康大 3 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 11.75 

3 [ 4] 40   夏井 大介 2 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 12.08 

4 [ 1] 22   梅原 恵太 3 ( 福島大･富山 ) 12.13 

5 [ 2] 150   津嶋 優希 3 ( 東北大･宮城 ) 12.21 

6 [ 6] 20   五十嵐航太 3 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 12.41 
 

【3組】(    -4.2   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 43   柳沼 克浩 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 12.04 

2 [ 5] 73   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 12.22 

3 [ 4] 163   車 田  充 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 12.33 

4 [ 2] 92   阿部 祐誠 
 
( 宮城陸協･宮城 ) 12.38 

5 [ 6] 161   植田 晃多 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 13.11 

【4組】(    -3.8   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 136   遊佐 昌由 
 
( 福島市役所･福島 ) 12.36 

2 [ 6] 143   佐藤 秀明 
 
( 須賀川高AC･福島 ) 12.41 

3 [ 5] 156   小山 海里 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 12.59 

4 [ 3] 153   菅野 柊生 1 ( 川俣中･福島 ) 13.19 

5 [ 2] 157   大平 俊弥 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 13.19 

 
 

総合 
1   76   樋 渡  健 2 ( 仙台大･山形 ) 11.65(-0.7) 

1   73   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 11.65(-3.9) 

3   165   熊田 康大 3 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 11.75(-0.7) 

4   86   水戸 大了 3 ( 亘理高･宮城 ) 11.97(-3.9) 

5   148   本間 大輔 M2 ( 東北大･神奈川 ) 12.01(-3.9) 

6   43   柳沼 克浩 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 12.04(-4.2) 

7   40   夏井 大介 2 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 12.08(-0.7) 

8   22   梅原 恵太 3 ( 福島大･富山 ) 12.13(-0.7) 

 
 

男子 １００ｍ第２レース 決勝(2組) 
【1組】(    -4.6   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 11.23 

2 [ 2] 165   熊田 康大 3 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 11.70 

3 [ 5] 21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.93 

4 [ 6] 150   津嶋 優希 3 ( 東北大･宮城 ) 12.05 

5 [ 3] 143   佐藤 秀明 
 
( 須賀川高AC･福島 ) 12.45 

【2組】(    -1.6   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 73   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 11.96 

2 [ 5] 163   車 田  充 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 12.18 

3 [ 4] 92   阿部 祐誠 
 
( 宮城陸協･宮城 ) 12.21 

4 [ 2] 156   小山 海里 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 12.75 

5 [ 6] 157   大平 俊弥 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 13.32 

 
 

総合(第２レース) 
1   37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 11.23(-4.6) 

2   165   熊田 康大 3 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 11.70(-4.6) 

3   21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.93(-4.6) 

4   73   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 11.96(-1.6) 

5   150   津嶋 優希 3 ( 東北大･宮城 ) 12.05(-4.6) 

6   163   車 田  充 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 12.18(-1.6) 

7   92   阿部 祐誠 
 
( 宮城陸協･宮城 ) 12.21(-1.6) 

8   143   佐藤 秀明 
 
( 須賀川高AC･福島 ) 12.45(-4.6) 

 

 

 

 

 



男子 ４００ｍ タイムレース決勝(3組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 5] 84   高橋 賢人 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 49.20 

2 [ 4] 142   伊藤 大地 
 
( 県南陸協･福島 ) 49.62 

3 [ 6] 86   水戸 大了 3 ( 亘理高･宮城 ) 50.46 

4 [ 2] 39   中山 雄介 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 51.28 

 
[ 3] 81   松本宏二郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) DNF 

【2組】 

1 [ 4] 82   森  翔 3 ( 仙台大･青森 ) 50.36 

2 [ 5] 4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 50.50 

3 [ 3] 139   佐々木 要 3 ( 宮城大学･宮城 ) 51.70 

4 [ 2] 83   増川 港星 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 52.53 

 

【3組】 

1 [ 4] 40   夏井 大介 2 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 52.20 

2 [ 3] 18   浅 澤  豊 3 ( 福島大･東京 ) 53.74 

3 [ 5] 162   藤田 拓海 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 55.82 

4 [ 2] 158   近藤 雅輝 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 57.55 

 
 

総合 
1   84   高橋 賢人 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 49.20 

2   142   伊藤 大地 
 
( 県南陸協･福島 ) 49.62 

3   82   森  翔 3 ( 仙台大･青森 ) 50.36 

4   86   水戸 大了 3 ( 亘理高･宮城 ) 50.46 

5   4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 50.50 

6   39   中山 雄介 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 51.28 

7   139   佐々木 要 3 ( 宮城大学･宮城 ) 51.70 

8   40   夏井 大介 2 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 52.20 

 
 

男子 ４００ｍ第２レース 決勝 
1 [ 3] 142   伊藤 大地 

 
( 県南陸協･福島 ) 49.34 

2 [ 4] 84   高橋 賢人 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 50.42 

 

男子 ８００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 55   樗澤 克海 1 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 2:01.50 

2 [ 4] 4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 2:01.59 

3 [ 3] 74   鈴木 智仁 
 
( 福島大TC･福島 ) 2:02.61 

4 [ 2] 25   豊 澤  啓 3 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 2:08.80 

5 [ 7] 164   田邊 大輔 2 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 2:13.85 

6 [ 5] 93   小平 圭一 
 
( あぶくまAC･宮城 ) 2:16.95 

 
[ 6] 57   盛田 大地 1 ( 福島大･岩手 ) DNS 

 
 

男子 ５０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 28   矢走 拓斗 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 16:14.24 

2 [ 6] 41   藤田 剛志 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 17:50.31 

3 [ 5] 140   星 崎  隆 
 
( 小田原市陸協･神奈川 ) 18:02.87 

4 [ 2] 7   山本 崚介 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 18:15.49 

5 [ 4] 155   稲 川  翔 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 18:46.84 

6 [ 7] 154   市川 侑路 1 ( 須賀川高･福島 ) 18:54.16 

 
[ 3] 44   渡邉 秀輔 2 ( 福島大･岩手 ) DNS 

 
 

 

 

 



男子 １１０ｍＨ[1.067m/9.14m] 決勝 
(    -1.2   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 148   本間 大輔 M2 ( 東北大･神奈川 ) 15.43 

2 [ 3] 80   加藤周一郎 2 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 17.14 

 
 

男子 １１０ｍＨ第２レース[1.067m/9.14m] 決勝 
(    -0.7   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 80   加藤周一郎 2 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 15.53 

2 [ 4] 148   本間 大輔 M2 ( 東北大･神奈川 ) 17.87 

 

男子 ４００ｍＨ[0.914m] 決勝 
1 [ 4] 64   記野 友晴 

 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 52.51 

2 [ 3] 42   宮越 裕太 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 58.05 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


